LSMT | Crescent
LIGHTING | REINVENTED
LSMT | Crescent
Product Data Sheet
COMMERCIAL-GRADE
Surface Mount Disk Downlight
4” | 6”
Applications

5000K /
LSMT | Crescent
Ordering Guide
Model Series Size (FT) Watt CCTselect (K) Sensor Option
LSMT
LED Surface Mount Disk
4 | 4” 10 | 10W -S5 | CCTselect:
27 | 2700K
30 | 3000K
35 | 3500K
40 | 4000K
50 | 5000K
P | Built-In PIR
6 | 6” 15 | 15W
Ordering number example: Choose your model specifications:
LSMT615-S5P LSMT -S5
Please place dashes (-) in correct order. Model Series Size Watt CCTselect Sensor Option
Sizing & Measurements
Model Series Dimensions Overall Diameter (in) Emitting Diameter (in) Depth (IN)
LSMT4 5.32 3.74 0.63
LSMT6 7.09 5.51 0.63
Dimmer Compatibility List
Make Model Min Output (mA) Max Output (mA) Min Dimming Max Dimming
LEVITON ELECT/V/ART 40201 30 280 10% 98%
6674 10 268 3% 93%
6633-P 1 285 0% 99%
6613 9 284 3% 99%
66EV 59 284 21% 99%
DDE06 9 266 3% 93%
LUTRON DVCL-153P 23 267 8% 93%
CTCL-153P 16 267 6% 93%
MACL-153M 18 260 6% 91%
SCL-153P 5 268 2% 93%
SELV-303P 19 271 7% 94%
DVSCELM-300P 18 268 6% 93%